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1. Sami ABO RAMADAN, Judo-Kan, Espoo (3.kyu)
10

5. Otto OLIN, Shirokawa, Porvoo (3.kyu)
0

2

3. Myrsky ALATALO, Tikkurilan Judokat (2.kyu)
0

7. Joonatan KUJANHAARA , Chikara, H:ki (3.kyu)
10

3

2. Andres EESMÄE, Keila Ookami (4.kyu)
0

6. Nuutti AHOLAINEN, Nummelan Judo (4.kyu)
10

4

4. Markus REDSVEN, Mikkelin Judo (3.kyu)
0

8. Lassi AHLSTRAND, Jyväskylä Jigotai (3.kyu)
10

A

B

C

D

5

ABO RAMADAN
5

KUJANHAARA 
0

6

AHOLAINEN
0

AHLSTRAND
10

7

1

2

OLIN
0

ALATALO
10

8

3

4

EESMÄE
0

REDSVEN
10

9

6

ALATALO
0

AHOLAINEN
1

10

5

REDSVEN
0

KUJANHAARA 
10

11

ABO RAMADAN
0

AHLSTRAND
10

AHOLAINEN

KUJANHAARA 

AHLSTRAND

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Lassi AHLSTRAND, Jyväskylä Jigotai

Sami ABO RAMADAN, Judo-Kan, Espoo

Nuutti AHOLAINEN, Nummelan Judo

Joonatan KUJANHAARA , Chikara, H:ki

Myrsky ALATALO, Tikkurilan Judokat

Markus REDSVEN, Mikkelin Judo

Otto OLIN, Shirokawa, Porvoo

Andres EESMÄE, Keila Ookami


